4  610.00 5SHIRT AROOW 610 61079190 49+6.25PCS  291.66 291.66

2
 5  799.00 5SHIRT AROOW 799 61079190 49+6.25PCS  764.04 382.02

2
 6  649.00 5SHIRT AROOW 649 61079190 49+6.25PCS  620.61 310.31

1
 7  836.00 5SHIRT AROOW 836 61079190 49+6.25PCS  399.71 399.71

5476.00

Total : 
RS. FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

130.40

130.40

15.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.